MISSION: Our MISSION at Timber Pines Tennis Club is to foster a tennis environment that will welcome, include, and develop all Members. We will continue to create an environment to foster competitive and social tennis related events. Our Mission at TPTC will be to develop and use USTA tennis etiquette that includes attitude, attire and skill levels. Our Mission is to develop tennis friendships.

VISION: Our VISION at Timber Pines Tennis Club is to attract new members and maintain current members with activities for all members and levels of play. TPTC envisions the update and maintenance of existing facilities that promote safety and accessibility to our courts (6 Har-Tru, 2 hard courts). TPTC envisions clinics to promote USTA basic rules, conduct of play and levels of play. Our vision is to share our tennis love by financially developing a Tennis Scholarship fund in Hernando County.

BELIEF: It is our BELIEF that Timber Pines Tennis Club will collaborate and incorporate the use of its members and volunteers for Fund Raising. TPTC web site will serve as a communication source that will inform members of upcoming events and tennis knowledge. It is a TPTC belief that healthy relationships continue to develop with the TP Board and General Manager. As a club TPTC belief is to support our Timber Pines Community staff and volunteers. Together, we will create a warm atmosphere that can overcome adversities together.

*MOTTO: FUN, INCLUSIVITY, FITNESS, FAIR PLAY = LIFELONG FRIENDSHIPS*